Position

Manager
Groundsman
Groundsman
Secretary/Clerical
Groundsman
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held

Special District

Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District

Fowler Cemetery District

Department

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery

Total Wages

$65,442
$44 444
$39,167
$35,355
$9,680
$599
$599
$599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,115
$31,525
$24,004
$16,432
$0
$0
$0
$0



