Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$65,442	\$26,115
Groundsman		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$44,444	\$31,525
Groundsman		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$39,167	\$24,004
Secretary/Clerical		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$35,355	\$16,432
Groundsman		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$9,680	\$0
Board Of Directors		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$599	\$0
Board Of Directors		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$599	\$0
Board Of Directors		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$599	\$0